
VI Turniej Judo Sensei  01.10.2022  Płock   MU12-55
Zawodnicy: 9

1

1. BALAUR Leonard, Judo School Oleg Cretul

9. SARAJEVAS Julius, Budoka 10 - 00

2

5. JURCZAK Szymon, Judo Sensei Płock

3

3. NOEL Finn, Core Judo Club

4

7. ADAMSKI Antoni, Akademia Judo Poznań

5

2. PALA Michał, UKS SameJudo

6

6. EL AMIR Najati, Core Judo Club

7

4. ROMBEL Piotr, UKS Halinów Team

8

8. KRAWCZYK Kamil, Kazoku Judo Gdańsk
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NOEL
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10 - 00
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JURCZAK

NOEL

00 - 01
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EL AMIR

ROMBEL

01 - 00

21

18

NOEL

KRAWCZYK
11 - 00s1
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17

EL AMIR

BALAUR
00 - 10
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ADAMSKI

PALA

00 - 11

NOEL

BALAUR

PALA

Wyniki

Msc. Imię

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

PALA Michał, UKS SameJudo

ADAMSKI Antoni, Akademia Judo Poznań

NOEL Finn, Core Judo Club

BALAUR Leonard, Judo School Oleg Cretul

KRAWCZYK Kamil, Kazoku Judo Gdańsk

EL AMIR Najati, Core Judo Club

JURCZAK Szymon, Judo Sensei Płock

ROMBEL Piotr, UKS Halinów Team


